MEDIUM VOLTAGE SURGE ARRESTER
SPA SERIES - INDOOR
• Maintenance free
• Superior TOV performance
•  High energy handling
capability
• Tested in accordance
 with IEC60099-4

Torque 58 Nm
High quality design and manufacturing.
ISO 9001 and 14001 compliant.
UC = Continuous operating voltage
UR = Rated voltage
TABLE 2: PRODUCT SELECTION INFORMATION
UC UR
Residual Voltage - kV (Using IEC Standard Impulses)
Lighting - [8/20 μs] Steep Lighting -
[1/20 μs]
Switching -
[30/60 μs]
Description Height (mm) kV kV at 10 kA at 20 kA at 40 kA at 10 kA at 500 A
SPA-06 137,5 6 7,5 19,9 21,9 24,9 21,3 15,6
SPA-09 166,5 9 11,25 29,9 32,8 37,4 32,0 23,4
SPA-12 198,5 12 15 39,8 43,7 49,9 42,7 31,2
SPA-15 299,5 15 18,75 49,8 54,6 62,4 53,4 39,0
SPA-18 329,5 18 22,5 59,8 65,5 74,9 64,1 46,8
SPA-21 359,5 21 26,25 69,7 76,4 87,4 74,8 54,6
SPA-24 392,5 24 30 79,7 87,4 99,8 85,4 62,4
SPA-30 520,5 30 37,5 99,6 109,2 124,8 106,8 78,0
SPA-33 619 33 41,25 109,6 120,1 137,3 117,5 85,8
SPA-36 581 36 45 119,5 131,0 149,8 128,2 93,6
SPA-40 591 40 50 132,8 145,6 166,4 142,4 104,0